EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA General Offer of to privacy protecterm, or schedule LEA may also ago the Subscribing I applicable privace Agreement; or the	A") which is dated 9/16 Privacy Terms ("Gene- ctions, and Provider's e of services, or to any ree to change the da LEA. The Provider ma cy statutes; (2) a mater anree (3) years after the should send the sign	ptections found in this DPA between the following provider at the following the following provider at the following the following provided by Subscribing LEA to the following provided by Subscribing LEA to the following provided by Subscribing LEA to the following provider at t	EA ("Sul ow. This Provides DPA.— ne Prove event oducts s Form.	bscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer shall extend only er to other terms, such as price The Provider and the Subscribing ider to suit the unique needs of: (1) a material change in the listed in the originating Service
TEACHING.CON	4			
BY:	1 yrg		Date: _	9/14/21
Printed Name: _	lyn Johnson	Title/Position: _	Sales Ma	nager
General Offer of of this DPA for the	A, by signing a separa Privacy Terms. The Sunder The term of the DPA books SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	te Service Agreement with Provider, ubscribing LEA and the Provider shall etween the Narragansett School Di s JST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC	therefo	ore be bound by the same term nd the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LEA:	(School District Nam	ne):		
Du Kaith La	-1	Detai 2000 04 /	0.4	
By: Keith Lord	<u>u</u>	Date: <u>2023-04-</u>	U <u>4</u>	

Printed Name: Keith Lord Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Pelham School District SAU 28

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Deborah Mahoney</u> Title: Business Administrator

Address: 59A Marsh Road, Pelham, NH 03076

Phone: <u>(603)</u> 635-1145

Email: dmahoney@pelhamsd.org